 ILDC1x Isolated DC-to-DC Convertors
NVE Corporation      11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3617       Phone: (952) 829-9217      Fax: (952) 829-9189      www.IsoLoop.com        ©NVE Corporation
ILDC1x Ultraminiature Isolated DC-to-DC Convertors
Block Diagram
 Features
• World’s smallest isolated DC-to-DC convertor
• Ultraminiature 3 x 5.5 x 0.9 mm (0.015 cm³) DFN
or 8 mm creepage SOIC16-WB

23
NVE Corporation   11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344-3617   Phone: (952) 829-9217   www.nve.com   YouTube.com/NveCorporation   iso-apps@nve.com
Ordering Information
Available Parts
Part Number  Package
Nominal
Input
Voltage
Nominal
Output
Voltage
Isolation
Voltage
ILDC11V-15E DFN6
3.3 V
3.3 V
2.5 kVRMS
ILDC11VE SOIC16W 6 kVRMS
ILDC12V-15E DFN6
5 V
2.5 kVRMS
ILDC12VE SOIC16W 6 kVRMS
ILDC13V-15E DFN6
6 V
2.5 kVRMS
ILDC13VE SOIC16W 6 kVRMS
Product Line
     IL = Isolation products
Product Family
     DC = DC-to-DC convertors